EM-S1600H
EM-880
EM-A1600SH
Catering for every taste
The Easymount range allows you to
laminate a whole range of jobs you
previously had to outsource.
So you can laminate shop signs,

INNOVATION
PERFORMANCE
Easymount gives you the flexibility and versatility you need.
“ My Easymount has
transformed my
business. I can finish
the job when I’m ready,
without having to call
on a specialist finisher. ”
• large diameter rollers
• solid heavy duty construction
• magic eye safety feature
Series quick selector Model suffix - e.g. EM-1600 DH
Code Maximum Film Width Sign Cold Single Hot Double Hot SHW
EMS-650 650mm/26-inches S - - - -
EM-880 880mm/35-inches S - - - -
EM-1200 1200mm/47-inches - - SH DH -
EM-1400 1400mm/55-inches S C SH - -
EM-1600 1600mm/63-inches S C SH -    SHW *
EM-A1600 1600mm/63-inches - - SH - -
EM-1650 1650mm/65-inches - - - DH -
EM-2100 2100mm/83-inches - - SH - -
* Independent heated rollers. Model not suitable for encapsulation.
“ The rollers stay
completely level,
no matter what